
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 SCAFFOLD 1 day Mon 10/09/12Mon 10/09/12
2 8 PARKSIDE (E.W.I) 15 days Tue 11/09/12 Mon 01/10/12
3 8 PARKSIDE (INTERNALS) 20 days Tue 11/09/12 Mon 08/10/12
4 SCAFFOLD 1 day Fri 21/09/12 Fri 21/09/12
5 17 PARKSIDE 10 days Mon 24/09/12Fri 05/10/12
6 150 ST CHADS RD 10 days Mon 24/09/12Fri 05/10/12
7 131 ST CHADS RD 10 days Mon 24/09/12Fri 05/10/12
8 SCAFFOLD 1 day Fri 28/09/12 Fri 28/09/12
9 15 LISTER RD 10 days Mon 01/10/12Fri 12/10/12

10 11 LISTER RD 10 days Mon 01/10/12Fri 12/10/12
11 13 LISTER RD 10 days Mon 01/10/12Fri 12/10/12
12 SCAFFOLD 1 day Fri 05/10/12 Fri 05/10/12
13 107 ST CHADS RD 10 days Mon 08/10/12Fri 19/10/12
14 50 RAPHAEL 10 days Mon 08/10/12Fri 19/10/12
15 22 HANDEL CRESCENT 10 days Mon 08/10/12Fri 19/10/12
16 SCAFFOLD 1 day Fri 12/10/12 Fri 12/10/12
17 8 MILTON GARDENS 10 days Mon 15/10/12Fri 26/10/12
18 20 LONDON RD 10 days Mon 15/10/12Fri 26/10/12
19 31 GAINSBOROUGH RD 10 days Mon 15/10/12Fri 26/10/12
20 SCAFFOLD 1 day Fri 19/10/12 Fri 19/10/12
21 53 GAINSBOROUGH RD 10 days Mon 22/10/12Fri 02/11/12
22 29 LYTTON 10 days Mon 22/10/12Fri 02/11/12
23 49 LYTTON 10 days Mon 22/10/12Fri 02/11/12
24 SCAFFOLD 1 day Fri 26/10/12 Fri 26/10/12
25 160 HATHAWAY 10 days Mon 29/10/12Fri 09/11/12
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26 86 HATHAWAY 10 days Mon 29/10/12Fri 09/11/12
27 SCAFFOLD 1 day Fri 02/11/12 Fri 02/11/12
28 173 HATHAWAY 10 days Mon 05/11/12Fri 16/11/12
29 4 THURLOE WALK 10 days Mon 05/11/12Fri 16/11/12
30 26 THURLOW 10 days Mon 05/11/12Fri 16/11/12
31 100 LENTHALL 10 days Mon 05/11/12Fri 16/11/12
32 SCAFFOLD 1 day Fri 09/11/12 Fri 09/11/12
33 103 LENTHALL 10 days Mon 12/11/12Fri 23/11/12
34 137 LENTHALL 10 days Mon 12/11/12Fri 23/11/12
35 69 MILTON 10 days Mon 12/11/12Fri 23/11/12
36 SCAFFOLD 1 day Fri 16/11/12 Fri 16/11/12
37 125 LENTHALL 10 days Mon 19/11/12Fri 30/11/12
38 155 CROMWELL 10 days Mon 19/11/12Fri 30/11/12
39 150 CROMWELL 10 days Mon 19/11/12Fri 30/11/12
40 29 OAK ROAD 10 days Mon 19/11/12Fri 30/11/12
41 SCAFFOLD 1 day Fri 23/11/12 Fri 23/11/12
42 21 HILLCREST 10 days Mon 26/11/12Fri 07/12/12
43 60 SECOND 10 days Mon 26/11/12Fri 07/12/12
44 58 SECOND 10 days Mon 26/11/12Fri 07/12/12
45 69 HALL RD 10 days Mon 26/11/12Fri 07/12/12
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